
HILL COUNTY

PROBATE

OCA

REPORTS
November 2023

(



1217123.10:42 AM Monthly Report Entry

THE TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
Couft Activity Repofting and Directory System

Build Version 1 .l .81'7'7 .29'713 Last Login: 919/20221i45;35 PM

Constitutiona! County Court: County Court
Judqe: Justin Lewis

Clerk: Nicole Tanner

Countv Main Menu> Monthlv Replr!-.lsealgh> Monthly Report

Home Logout I Help

1. NEW CASES, APPUCXTIONS OR WILL/GUARDIANSHIP CONTESTS FILED

2. OTHER CASES ADDED

a. Ancillary Cases

b. All Other Matters

3. INVENTORIES FILED

4. GUARDIANSHIP OF PERSON REPORTS FILED

5. ANNUAL OR FINAL ACCOUNTS FILED

0

0

0

0

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

11

0

0

7

3

0

6. GUARDIANSHIPS

a. Dismissed or Denied

b. Granted

https://card.txcourts.gov/secure/MR_Section_Prob.aspx?Month='1'l&Year=2023&ReclD=&CourtlD=887&CombFlg=N 112

Criminal Hate Crimes Civil luvenile Probate Mental Health

521090001, Hill County, County Court: November 2023

Repoft was Errtered Successfully

:ASES ON DOCKET

Decedents' Estates Guardianships

All Other Total Caseslndependent I Dependent
All Other

Estate
Proceedinos

N4inor Adult

\o Activiw I

0

0

0

0

0

0



1217123,10.42 AM Monthly Report Entry

Prepared By:

Submit

8. CHAPTER 48 REMOVALS

10. CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER
REPRESENTED SELF

Notes:

Martha Brackin

d. Active

httpsJ/card.lxcourts.gov/secure/l\,lR_Section_Prob.aspx?l\4onth=11&Year=2023&ReclD=&CourtlD=887&CombFlg=N 2t2

7. CH. 1102 INVESTIGATIONS (EMERGENCY

GUARDIANSHIP)

9. HEARINGS HELD

0

75

0

0

12

0



1217123. 10:50 AM Texas Courts Online - Fee Recording page

FEE RECORDS

Court County Court

Sort By Fee lD

only my records O O Date

OR O Date Range

Nov v
Sep v

2023 v
2023 Y To Nov Y 2023 w

Add New Record

Fee ID Court Judge Report
Period

Case
Number

Appointee
Name

Appointe€
Position

No
Activity

Activity
Type

Fee
Amount

Billed
Expenses

Pr€pared
By

submission
Date

-l x 2980823
County
Court

Lewis .
J

Nov 2023 PR1547 4 Crain , N
Attorney ad
litem

Fees 400.00 0.00
Martha
Brackin

t21712023
10:49:20 AM

,r -i x 2980822
County
Court

Lewis ,
l Nov 2023 PR15501 Haft,J Attorney ad

litem
Appointment 0.00 0.00

Martha
Brackin

121712023
10:46:33 AM

https://fees.txcourts.gov/NonAdmin/FeeRecordinq.aspx 1t1

lEmel Fdd New Recod fimji,t xMn Feportsl |o"t, M"r"s#"t I lT"s"rt I

ls";cr,l fcrr"",_-]

Office of Court Administration . Tom C. Clark Building . 205 W l4th Street, Suite 600 . Austin, Texas 78701
Accessibiliw Policy . elylgy 3leq(ty_ESlly . QE!_BgfSlgSlSlfy . State Web Site Link & Privacv Policy . Email Texas Courts Online (TCO)
Texas Online . Trail - Statewide Search . Texas Homeland Security . Where the l\4onev Goes (State Expl!![!!IeS)


