HILL COUNTY PROBATE OCA REPORTS

November 2023



b. Granted

THE TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION Court Activity Reporting and Directory System

Build Version 1.1.8377.29713

Last Login: 9/9/2022 1:45:35 PM

Home Logout | Help

Constitutional County Court: County Court

Judge: Justin Lewis Clerk: Nicole Tanner

County Main Menu> Monthly Report Search> Monthly Report

Report was Entered Successfully			HARAMATA COM				
	C	ecedents' Estate	es	Guardianships			Market Services
CASES ON DOCKET	Independent Administration	Dependent Administration	All Other Estate Proceedings	Minor	Adult	All Other	Total Cases
No Activity							
1. NEW CASES, APPLICATIONS OR WILL/GUARDIANSHIP CONTESTS FILED	10	0	1	0	0	0	11
2. OTHER CASES ADDED							
a. Ancillary Cases	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b. All Other Matters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3. INVENTORIES FILED	7	0		0	0		7
4. GUARDIANSHIP OF PERSON REPORTS FILED				0	3		3
5. ANNUAL OR FINAL ACCOUNTS FILED		0		0	0		0
Additional Information Total 6. GUARDIANSHIPS							
a. Dismissed or Denied 0							

0

Monthly Report Entry

c. Closed	0
d. Active	75
7. CH. 1102 INVESTIGATIONS (EMERGENCY GUARDIANSHIP)	0
8. CHAPTER 48 REMOVALS	0
9. HEARINGS HELD	12
10. CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER REPRESENTED SELF	0

Notes:

Prepared By: Martha Brackin

Submit

TEXAS COURTS NLINE

TCO: Tx Courts Online Home Site Best Viewed 1024x768+

Welcome &

UserID: 521090001

Home

Add New Record

Import XML

Reports

Data Management

Logout

FEE RECORDS

County Court

Fee ID

Only my records

Date

O Date Range

2023 🕶 Nov

Sep

2023 🕶

To Nov

2023 🕶

Search

Sort By

Court

Clear

Add New Record

	Fee ID	Court	Judge	Report Period	Case Number	Appointee Name	Appointee Position	No Activity	Activity Type	Fee Amount	Billed Expenses	Prepared By	Submission Date
/ B ×	2980823	County Court	Lewis ,	Nov 2023	PR15474	Crain , N	Attorney ad litem		Fees	400.00	0.00	Martha Brackin	12/7/2023 10:49:20 AM
	THE RESERVED CONTRACTOR	County	Lewis ,	Nov 2023	PR15501	Hart , J	Attorney ad litem		Appointment	0.00	0.00	Martha Brackin	12/7/2023 10:46:33 AM



Office of Court Administration • Tom C. Clark Building • 205 W. 14th Street, Suite 600 • Austin, Texas 78701 • Telephone: (512) 463-1625

~

Accessibility Policy • Privacy & Security Policy • Open Records Policy • State Web Site Link & Privacy Policy • Email Texas Courts Online (TCO)

<u>Trail - Statewide Search</u> • <u>Trail - Statewi</u>